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Target 1  Light Gun   Target 2  Light Gun   Target 5  Light Gun   Target 6  Light Gun   

L-
Group 

L-
Score X 

Name   ID#   
  

Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ Agg Total ~ 

Ken Wilson 101 2.491 48 1   1.037 38 0   3.202 46 1   3.028 47 0   2.440 179 2 

Ron Gilsrud 205 3.174 44 0   1.842 48 1   1.579 45 0   3.472 47 2   2.517 184 3 

Greg Wahlstrom 107 2.184 46 0   2.915 49 2   3.347 45 0   1.796 48 2   2.561 188 4 

Dallas Johnson 207 1.845 49 2   2.604 43 0   3.904 48 1   2.802 47 0   2.789 187 3 

Steve Hoskin 108 2.275 47 1   3.466 46 0   3.488 41 0   2.234 48 1   2.866 182 2 

Doug Tweed 106 2.552 45 0   2.044 49 3   3.671 32 0   3.642 48 0   2.977 174 3 

Dean Kapphahn 208 2.390 45 0   2.895 48 0   3.795 41 0   2.976 44 0   3.014 178 0 

Luke Albin 203 4.118 46 1   2.631 49 0   3.835 43 0   1.939 48 0   3.131 186 1 

Dennis Myron 105 3.328 48 0   3.603 44 0   4.157 40 0   3.072 35 0   3.540 167 0 

Paul Hilgedick 201 2.979 47 0   3.388 42 0   4.551 45 0   3.941 46 1   3.715 180 1 

Berton Van Heuvel 102 2.399 47 0   5.014 43 0   3.702 42 0   5.068 31 0   4.046 163 0 

Kevin Mielke 202 4.605 44 0   4.743 38 0   4.337 47 0   6.079 43 1   4.941 172 1 
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Target 1  Light Gun   Target 2  Light Gun   Target 5  Light Gun   Target 6  Light Gun   

L-
Group 

L-
Score X 

Name   ID#   
  

Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ Agg Total ~ 

Greg Wahlstrom 107 2.184 46 0   2.915 49 2   3.347 45 0   1.796 48 2   2.561 188 4 

Dallas Johnson 207 1.845 49 2   2.604 43 0   3.904 48 1   2.802 47 0   2.789 187 3 

Luke Albin 203 4.118 46 1   2.631 49 0   3.835 43 0   1.939 48 0   3.131 186 1 

Ron Gilsrud 205 3.174 44 0   1.842 48 1   1.579 45 0   3.472 47 2   2.517 184 3 

Steve Hoskin 108 2.275 47 1   3.466 46 0   3.488 41 0   2.234 48 1   2.866 182 2 

Paul Hilgedick 201 2.979 47 0   3.388 42 0   4.551 45 0   3.941 46 1   3.715 180 1 

Ken Wilson 101 2.491 48 1   1.037 38 0   3.202 46 1   3.028 47 0   2.440 179 2 

Dean Kapphahn 208 2.390 45 0   2.895 48 0   3.795 41 0   2.976 44 0   3.014 178 0 

Doug Tweed 106 2.552 45 0   2.044 49 3   3.671 32 0   3.642 48 0   2.977 174 3 

Kevin Mielke 202 4.605 44 0   4.743 38 0   4.337 47 0   6.079 43 1   4.941 172 1 

Dennis Myron 105 3.328 48 0   3.603 44 0   4.157 40 0   3.072 35 0   3.540 167 0 

Berton Van Heuvel 102 2.399 47 0   5.014 43 0   3.702 42 0   5.068 31 0   4.046 163 0 
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Target 7  Heavy Gun   Target 8  Heavy Gun   Target 3  Heavy Gun   Target 4  Heavy Gun   

H-
Group 

H-
Score X 

Name   ID#   
  

Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ Agg Total ~ 

Ron Gilsrud 205 2.361 42 0   1.481 50 3   2.279 39 0   3.087 46 2   2.302 177 5 

Dennis Myron 105 2.349 45 0   2.210 45 0   3.009 41 0   2.437 40 0   2.501 171 0 

Dallas Johnson 207 1.974 50 1   1.710 49 2   4.021 45 0   2.689 39 0   2.599 183 3 

Dean Kapphahn 208 2.371 46 0   2.653 50 1   3.490 49 0   2.038 36 0   2.638 181 1 

Berton Van Heuvel 102 1.715 48 1   3.163 46 1   2.796 47 0   4.431 38 0   3.026 179 2 

Ken Wilson 101 2.600 47 1   3.050 48 0   3.273 37 0   3.576 44 1   3.125 176 2 

Luke Albin 203 2.978 48 1   2.975 48 1   5.814 39 0   1.730 39 0   3.374 174 2 

Doug Tweed 106 3.610 45 0   4.202 45 0   3.064 49 1   3.319 37 0   3.549 176 1 

Steve Hoskin 108 1.257 47 0   4.428 41 1   4.979 45 1   4.332 33 0   3.749 166 2 

Greg Wahlstrom 107 3.077 43 0   3.674 47 0   4.807 38 0   4.802 45 2   4.090 173 2 

Kevin Mielke 202 3.392 47 1   4.322 47 0   4.631 39 0   7.420 26 0   4.941 159 1 

Paul Hilgedick 201 4.156 48 1   5.733 44 1   5.580 36 0   5.814 33 0   5.321 161 2 
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Target 7  Heavy Gun   Target 8  Heavy Gun   Target 3  Heavy Gun   Target 4  Heavy Gun   

H-
Group 

H-
Score X 

Name   ID#   
  

Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ Agg Total ~ 

Dallas Johnson 207 1.974 50 1   1.710 49 2   4.021 45 0   2.689 39 0   2.599 183 3 

Dean Kapphahn 208 2.371 46 0   2.653 50 1   3.490 49 0   2.038 36 0   2.638 181 1 

Berton Van Heuvel 102 1.715 48 1   3.163 46 1   2.796 47 0   4.431 38 0   3.026 179 2 

Ron Gilsrud 205 2.361 42 0   1.481 50 3   2.279 39 0   3.087 46 2   2.302 177 5 

Ken Wilson 101 2.600 47 1   3.050 48 0   3.273 37 0   3.576 44 1   3.125 176 2 

Doug Tweed 106 3.610 45 0   4.202 45 0   3.064 49 1   3.319 37 0   3.549 176 1 

Luke Albin 203 2.978 48 1   2.975 48 1   5.814 39 0   1.730 39 0   3.374 174 2 

Greg Wahlstrom 107 3.077 43 0   3.674 47 0   4.807 38 0   4.802 45 2   4.090 173 2 

Dennis Myron 105 2.349 45 0   2.210 45 0   3.009 41 0   2.437 40 0   2.501 171 0 

Steve Hoskin 108 1.257 47 0   4.428 41 1   4.979 45 1   4.332 33 0   3.749 166 2 

Paul Hilgedick 201 4.156 48 1   5.733 44 1   5.580 36 0   5.814 33 0   5.321 161 2 

Kevin Mielke 202 3.392 47 1   4.322 47 0   4.631 39 0   7.420 26 0   4.941 159 1 
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Target 1  Light Gun   Target 2  Light Gun   Target 5  Light Gun   Target 6  Light Gun   

L-
Group 

L-
Score X 

Name   ID#   
  

Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ Agg Total ~ 

Greg Wahlstrom 107 2.184 46 0   2.915 49 2   3.347 45 0   1.796 48 2   2.561 188 4 

Ron Gilsrud 205 3.174 44 0   1.842 48 1   1.579 45 0   3.472 47 2   2.517 184 3 

Dallas Johnson 207 1.845 49 2   2.604 43 0   3.904 48 1   2.802 47 0   2.789 187 3 

Ken Wilson 101 2.491 48 1   1.037 38 0   3.202 46 1   3.028 47 0   2.440 179 2 

Steve Hoskin 108 2.275 47 1   3.466 46 0   3.488 41 0   2.234 48 1   2.866 182 2 

Luke Albin 203 4.118 46 1   2.631 49 0   3.835 43 0   1.939 48 0   3.131 186 1 

Doug Tweed 106 2.552 45 0   2.044 49 3   3.671 32 0   3.642 48 0   2.977 174 3 

Dean Kapphahn 208 2.390 45 0   2.895 48 0   3.795 41 0   2.976 44 0   3.014 178 0 

Paul Hilgedick 201 2.979 47 0   3.388 42 0   4.551 45 0   3.941 46 1   3.715 180 1 

Dennis Myron 105 3.328 48 0   3.603 44 0   4.157 40 0   3.072 35 0   3.540 167 0 

Kevin Mielke 202 4.605 44 0   4.743 38 0   4.337 47 0   6.079 43 1   4.941 172 1 

Berton Van Heuvel 102 2.399 47 0   5.014 43 0   3.702 42 0   5.068 31 0   4.046 163 0 
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Target 7  Heavy Gun   Target 8  Heavy Gun   Target 3  Heavy Gun   Target 4  Heavy Gun   

H-
Group 

H-
Score X 

Name   ID#   
  

Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ Agg Total ~ 

Dallas Johnson 207 1.974 50 1   1.710 49 2   4.021 45 0   2.689 39 0   2.599 183 3 

Ron Gilsrud 205 2.361 42 0   1.481 50 3   2.279 39 0   3.087 46 2   2.302 177 5 

Dean Kapphahn 208 2.371 46 0   2.653 50 1   3.490 49 0   2.038 36 0   2.638 181 1 

Berton Van Heuvel 102 1.715 48 1   3.163 46 1   2.796 47 0   4.431 38 0   3.026 179 2 

Dennis Myron 105 2.349 45 0   2.210 45 0   3.009 41 0   2.437 40 0   2.501 171 0 

Ken Wilson 101 2.600 47 1   3.050 48 0   3.273 37 0   3.576 44 1   3.125 176 2 

Luke Albin 203 2.978 48 1   2.975 48 1   5.814 39 0   1.730 39 0   3.374 174 2 

Doug Tweed 106 3.610 45 0   4.202 45 0   3.064 49 1   3.319 37 0   3.549 176 1 

Greg Wahlstrom 107 3.077 43 0   3.674 47 0   4.807 38 0   4.802 45 2   4.090 173 2 

Steve Hoskin 108 1.257 47 0   4.428 41 1   4.979 45 1   4.332 33 0   3.749 166 2 

Kevin Mielke 202 3.392 47 1   4.322 47 0   4.631 39 0   7.420 26 0   4.941 159 1 
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L-
Group 

L-
Score X Rank 

H-
Group 

H-
Score X Rank Group Score Rank 

Name   ID#   ~ Agg Total ~ Agg Agg Total ~ Agg Agg Total Agg 

Dallas Johnson 207 
  2.789 187 3 6 2.599 183 3 4 2.694 370 10 

Ron Gilsrud 205 
  2.517 184 3 6 2.302 177 5 5 2.409 361 11 

Ken Wilson 101 
  2.440 179 2 8 3.125 176 2 11 2.782 355 19 

Dean Kapphahn 208 
  3.014 178 0 15 2.638 181 1 6 2.826 359 21 

Greg Wahlstrom 107 
  2.561 188 4 4 4.090 173 2 18 3.325 361 22 

Luke Albin 203 
  3.131 186 1 11 3.374 174 2 14 3.253 360 25 

Doug Tweed 106 
  2.977 174 3 15 3.549 176 1 14 3.263 350 29 

Steve Hoskin 108 
  2.866 182 2 10 3.749 166 2 19 3.307 348 29 

Dennis Myron 105 
  3.540 167 0 20 2.501 171 0 11 3.021 338 31 

Berton Van Heuvel 102 
  4.046 163 0 23 3.026 179 2 8 3.536 342 31 

Paul Hilgedick 201 
  3.715 180 1 16 5.321 161 2 23 4.518 341 39 

Kevin Mielke 202 
  4.941 172 1 22 4.941 159 1 23 4.941 331 45 

	
  


